FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average burden								
hours per response:	0.5							

7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

See  $footnotes^{(1)} \\$ 

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations

may continue. S	see instruction	I(D).									es Exchange npany Act of											
							er Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol ow Group Inc. [ VTOL ]									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  Director X 10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle)						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/24/2023									Director Officer (give title below)			,		(specify		
(Street) 4. SUMMIT NJ 07901						4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)										6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	ty) (State) (Zip)																					
		T	able I - N	_		_			<u> </u>	Dis	posed of	_			y Ow	1		1		I		
Date				ansaction th/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)					s Acquired (A) or Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and			5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Following F	Owned Reported	Form	wnership n: Direct (D) direct (I) r. 4)	7. Nature Indirect Beneficia Ownershi			
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D) Price		Transaction (Instr. 3 and					(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	Common Stock 03/24.					2023			S		132,935	5 D \$20		\$20.	7299	3,754,983		I		See footnote		
			Table II								sed of, o				Owne	d		<u> </u>				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Day	d Date,	d 4. Date, Transa Code (l		5. Number		_	Exerc	cisable and ate	7. Title and Amou Securities Underl Derivative Securit 3 and 4)		Amount nderlyir	ng	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securitie Beneficia Owned Following Reported	ive ties cially ing ed ction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Benefic Owners (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A) (D)		Date Exercis	sable	Expiration Date	N			nount or imber of ares		Transac (Instr. 4)					
1. Name and Addr		-	mt I D									'										
Solus Alteri	iauve Ass	et Manageme	ant LP			_																
(Last) 25 MAPLE ST	(First REET, 2ND	,	(Middle)	)																		
(Street) SUMMIT	NJ		07901																			
(City)	(Sta	te)	(Zip)																			
1. Name and Addr Solus GP LI		ng Person <sup>*</sup>																				
(Last) 25 MAPLE ST	(Firs	•	(Middle)	)																		
(Street) SUMMIT	NJ		07901			_																
(City)	(Sta	te)	(Zip)																			
1. Name and Addr Pucillo Chri		ng Person*																				
(Last) 25 MAPLE ST	(Firs	•	(Middle)	)																		
(Street) SUMMIT	NJ		07901			_																

(State)

(Zip)

(City)

- 1. The shares to which this Form 4 relates are held directly or indirectly by certain funds and accounts (collectively, "Clients") managed by Solus Alternative Asset Management LP ("Solus") and/or affiliates thereof. Solus GP LLC ("Solus GP") is the general partner of Solus. Christopher Pucillo is the managing member of Solus GP. Each may be deemed to have beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein. The Solus Clients expressly disclaim beneficial ownership of any shares of Common Stock. Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(1), the Reporting Persons are not deemed to beneficially own the securities but have elected to file this Form 4 nevertheless.
- 2. The Reporting Persons are jointly filing this Form 4 pursuant to Rule 16a-3(j) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.

Solus Alternative Asset Management LP By: Solus GP LLC, its General Partner By: /s/ 03/28/2023 Christopher Pucillo Name: **Christopher Pucillo Title:** Managing Member Solus GP LLC By: /s/ Christopher Pucillo Name: Christopher Pucillo 03/28/2023

/s/ Christopher Pucillo Christopher

03/28/2023

Pucillo

Title: Managing Member

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.